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Order #
2010-014
2010-015
2010-016
2010-018
2010-019
2010-020
2010-021
2010-022
2010-023
2010-025
2010-029
2010-031
2010-034
2010-035
2010-036
2010-039
2010-040
2010-041
2010-042
2010-046
2010-047
2010-048
2010-049
2010-050
2010-051
2010-052
2010-053
2010-057
2010-062
2010-074
2010-087
2010-088
2010-089
2010-092
2010-093

June 2015

Civil Register

Assessments Orders — Candidates, Local Office Holders & State Filers

Respondent
Peach, Williams
Eydt, Ronald J.
Fite, Jason J.
Isbell, Kevin
Turner, Rhonda
Baker, Frank
Hailey, Terry
Hall, Danny
Henderson, John D.
Shockley, Sandra
McCoy, Joyce
Choate, Jorene
Hawn, Marion
Houser, Dennis
Lockett, Bill
Smith, Mary Annette
Swafford, Bufford
White, Elvis
Whitfield, Roosevelt
Bowman, Jr., William
Evans, Richard
Crouch, Amanda
Horner, Michael
Novem, Scott
Smithson, Chris
Carver, Lonnie
Bradshaw, James
Mclintyre, Donald L.
Allen, Keith
Parker, Eliza D.
Harris, Bill
Johnson, Dennis
Clotfelter, Keith
McCall, Sr., Boyce
Owens, Thomas Ken

(Statement of Interest)

Reason for Assessment

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to file

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to file

Failure to file

Failure to file

Failure to timely file
Failure to file

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file

Amount of
Assessment

25.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
250.00
500.00
200.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 1.00
$10,000.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 175.00
$ 50.00
$ 125.00
$ 100.00
$
$
$
$
$

&+
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425.00
25.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
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Order #
2010-095
2010-097
2010-100
2010-102
2010-108
2010-111
2010-112
2010-113
2010-114
2010-115
2010-117
2010-118
2010-120
2010-122
2010-123
2010-124
2010-126
2010-128
2010-129
2010-131
2010-133
2010-134
2010-135
2010-137
2010-139
2010-140
2010-141
2010-143
2010-144
2010-146
2010-147
2010-149
2010-151
2010-152
2010-155
2010-156
2010-159
2010-160
2010-161
2010-162
2010-163
2010-164

June 2015

Respondent
Switzer, Howard
Turnage, Mitzi
Breeding, James
Northcutt, Tracy
Johnson, Gary L.
Smith, W. Frank
Duncan, Tim
Owens, Robert W.
Lee, Jr., Charles W.
Winters, Dean
Warren, Laura K.
Clary, James M.
McCoin, Jerry W.
Becton, Sandra
Merritt, Jeff
Birchfield, Janice S.
King, Tim
Creasy, Mike
Cole, Jason E.
Shelton, Danny
Rominger, Robert D.
Milton, Reginald
Perry, Clay
Thompson, Coleman
Kerr, Joseph D.
Tyler, Karen
Dickerson, Tina
Hansert, Scott
Guy, Scott D.
Bolton, Lester
Allen, Scott B.
Awgowhat, Leo
Mabry, Linda W.
Williams, Daniel A.
Perry, Tony
Cate, Carroll
Spurling, Randall Lee
Mashburn, Shawna C.
Hembree, Scott

Hammons, Elizabeth Joan

laquinta, Rebecca C.
Mantooth, Gary Scott

Reason for Assessment

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to file

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to file

Failure to file

Failure to file

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file

Amount of
Assessment

$ 50.00
$ 750.00
$ 25.00
$ 2500
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 225.00
$ 100.00
$ 300.00
$10,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 100.00
$ 750.00
$ 250.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 400.00
$ 500.00
$ 250.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 250.00
$10,000.00
$ 500.00
$10,000.00
100.00
500.00
250.00
125.00
2,000.00
125.00
25.00
75.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
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Order #
2010-167
2010-169
2010-170
2010-171
2010-172
2010-173
2010-174
2010-176
2010-178
2010-179
2010-181
2010-183

June 2015

Respondent
Sloan, Steven A.
Luttrell, Edward
Carver, Casey W.
Jellison, Thomas A.
Spence, Delmar L.
Garrett, Tim
Taylor, Robert Lee
Davis, Johnny Carlton
Dean, Pamela
Bess, Ronald
Spencer, Roger
Hopson, Ivie E.

Reason for Assessment

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to file

Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file
Failure to timely file

Amount of
Assessment

$ 1,000.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 250.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 2500
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